
Attachment 1

Total Other

COUNCIL Remuneration Benefits Compensation Expenses (2)
Sub-Total Charges Total (3)

By-Law # 251-2005 as amended (1)

Mayor Del Duca 146,392.44 38,074.03 184,466.47 806,778.88 991,245.35 0.00 991,245.35

Regional Councillor Jackson 101,193.96 29,159.16 130,353.12 200,059.59 330,412.71 0.00 330,412.71

Regional Councillor Ferri 91,994.04 9,733.20 101,727.24 257,974.93 359,702.17 0.00 359,702.17

Regional Councillor Rosati 91,994.04 9,733.20 101,727.24 240,570.90 342,298.14 0.00 342,298.14

Regional Councillor Racco 88,333.60 24,976.96 113,310.56 260,828.10 374,138.66 0.00 374,138.66

Councillor Iafrate 91,994.04 25,582.72 117,576.76 272,128.51 389,705.27 0.00 389,705.27

Councillor Volpentesta 91,994.04 23,006.08 115,000.12 256,554.65 371,554.77 0.00 371,554.77

Councillor DeFrancesca 91,994.04 27,559.54 119,553.58 235,537.39 355,090.97 0.00 355,090.97

Councillor Ainsworth 91,994.04 27,209.54 119,203.58 195,425.05 314,628.63 0.00 314,628.63

Councillor Martow 91,994.04 27,559.54 119,553.58 208,254.99 327,808.57 0.00 327,808.57

(2)  Council office support staff expenses included. Corporate shared costs not included in these amounts.  Expenses are net of any sponsorships received.

(3)  All Council expenses are within their individual approved budget

COMMITTEE OF ADJUSTMENT Remuneration Expenses
By-Law No. 88-2009 & Confirming By-Law*

Sue Perrella (Chair) 3,276.00            -             
Brandon Bell 3,000.00            -             
Jordan Kalpin 2,800.00            -             
Stephen Kerwin 3,268.00            -             
Mark Milunsky 2,800.00            -             
No benefits applied to non employees

HERITAGE VAUGHAN * Remuneration Expenses
By-Law No. 40-2007 & Confirming By-Law**

Giacomo Parisi (Chair) 780.00               -             
John Senisi (Vice Chair) 500.00               -             
Sandra Colica 600.00               -             
Zohaib Malhi 350.00               -             
Michael Eckler 350.00               -             
Allesia Iafano 250.00               -             
Lisa Cantiker 200.00               -             
Riccardo Orsini 450.00               -             
Charlie (Hao) Zheng 650.00               -             
Regional Councillor Mario Racco -                     -             
Councillor Chris Ainsworth -                     -             
Councillor Marilyn Iafrate -                     -             
No benefits applied to non employees

* Members of Council are excluded from honorarium payments.

STATEMENT OF REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES FOR MEMBERS OF COUNCIL AND

COUNCIL APPOINTMENTS TO BOARDS AND OTHER BODIES FOR THE YEAR 2024

City of Vaughan

(1)  As amended through By-Law # 316-2007, Confirming By-Law # 023-2013 (Finance & Administration Committee Item 4, Report No. 14 adopted by Council on December 11, 2012) & 
Confirming By-Law # 177-2013 (Committee of the Whole (Closed) Item 5, Report No. 53 adopted by Council on December 10, 2013)

* Confirming By-Law 022-2015 (Committee of the Whole Item 10, Report No. 2 adopted by Council on January 20, 2015)

** Confirming By-Law 022-2015 (Committee of the Whole Item 10, Report No. 2 adopted by Council on January 20, 2015)



PROPERTY STANDARDS COMMITTEE Remuneration Expenses
By-Law No. 41-2007 & Confirming By-Law*

Lynne Axmith (Chair) 240.00               -             
Rodney Joffe (Vice Chair) 200.00               -             
Vince Commisso 150.00               -             
Rinki Haque 150.00               -             
Roberta Spinosa 200.00               -             
No benefits applied to non employees

VAUGHAN PUBLIC LIBRARY BOARD Remuneration Mileage 
Ontario Libraries Act & Confirming By-Law* Expenses

Sara Camilleri 147.56               -             
Denise Da Ros-Presutti 251.58               -             
Carol Herzog 115.12               -             
Lauri Hewitt 342.68               -             
Manjit Kaur 35.84                 -             
Antonella Nicaso 113.26               -             
Palma Pallante 229.88               -             
Loreta Pavese 144.74               -             
Richard Wu 63.65                 -             
Akash Goyal -                     -             
Harpreet Rindi -                     -             
Gary Sangha -                     -             
Councillor Chris Ainsworth -                     -             
Councillor Mario Ferri -                     -             
Councillor Marilyn Iafrate -                     -             
Councillor Mario Racco -                     -             
Councillor Adriano Volpentesta -                     -             

VAUGHAN HOLDINGS INC Remuneration Benefits Expenses
By-Law No. 053-2014

Steven Del Duca, Mayor 18,745.00          365.53       -                   
Regional Councillor Linda Jackson, Deputy Mayor 18,745.00          365.53       -                   
Regional Councillor Mario Ferri 18,745.00          365.53       -                   
Regional Councillor Gino Rosati 18,745.00          365.53       -                   
Regional Councillor Mario G. Racco 18,745.00          365.53       -                   
Councillor Marilyn Iafrate (Vice Chair) 20,607.00          401.84       -                   
Councillor Adriano Volpentesta 18,745.00          365.53       -                   
Councillor Rosanna DeFrancesca (Chair) 22,290.00          434.66       -                   
Councillor Chris Ainsworth (Second Vice Chair) 18,745.00          365.53       -                   
Councillor Gila Martow 18,745.00          365.53       -                   

HYDRO-VAUGHAN ENERGY CORP. Remuneration Benefits Expenses
By-Law No. 053-2014

Steven Del Duca, Mayor 5,916.00            115.36       -                   
Regional Councillor Linda Jackson, Deputy Mayor (Chair) 7,701.00            150.17       -                   
Regional Councillor Mario Ferri 5,916.00            115.36       -                   
Regional Councillor Gino Rosati 5,916.00            115.36       -                   
Regional Councillor Mario G. Racco (Vice Chair) 6,809.00            132.78       -                   
Councillor Marilyn Iafrate 5,916.00            115.36       -                   
Councillor Adriano Volpentesta 5,916.00            115.36       -                   
Councillor Rosanna DeFrancesca 5,916.00            115.36       -                   
Councillor Chris Ainsworth 5,916.00            115.36       -                   
Councillor Gila Martow (Second Vice Chair) 5,916.00            115.36       -                   

* Confirming By-Law 022-2015 (Committee of the Whole Item 11, Report No. 2 adopted by Council on January 20, 2015)

* Confirming By-Law 022-2015 (Committee of the Whole Item 10, Report No. 2 adopted by Council on January 20, 2015)


